If it‘s Embedded, it‘s Kontron.
	 Industry tailored
 Comprehensive I/O capabilities
		Cost optimized
 Value oriented with Celeron-M
		Performance oriented
 Integrated Graphics with 855GME
 CP306-V

CP306-V
	 	Ordering Information
Product Description Order-No.
CP306-V Baseboard with 1.3 GHz Celeron® M Processor and 8HP heat sink 28445
CP306-V Baseboard with 600 MHz Celeron® M Processor and 4HP heat sink 28749
Memory Module
SODIMM-DDR-256 256 MB PC333 200-pin SODIMM memory module, no ECC 27487
SODIMM-DDR-512 512 MB PC333 200-pin SODIMM memory module, no ECC 27488
SODIMM-DDR-1024 1024 MB PC333 200-pin SODIMM memory module, no ECC 27490
SODIMM-DDR-256-E 256 MB PC333 200-pin SODIMM memory module, with ECC 28558
SODIMM-DDR-512-E 512 MB PC333 200-pin SODIMM memory module, with ECC 27489
SODIMM-DDR-1024-E 1024 MB PC333 200-pin SODIMM memory module, with ECC 27491
Extension-Module
CP306-V-EXT-DVI 4HP Frontpanel, DVI, 1x FastEthernet, 1x USB, 1x PS/2, LED’s 28559
CP306-V-EXT-IO 8HP Frontpanel, DVI, 1x FastEthernet, 1x USB, 1x PS/2, LED’s + 1x COM 28745
CP306-V-EXT-IOIDE 8HP Frontpanel, DVI, 1x FastEthernet, 1x USB, 1x PS/2, LED’s + 1x COM, CF-carrier, 2.5“ HDD-carrier, 28447